
dohrávka 9.avl o 37.místo
Začátek: 24.03.2013 000 08:15
Kde: hala ČVUT, Pod Juliskou

Blok
/

Kurt

1
08:15 *

2
09:05 *

3
09:55 *

4
10:45 *

5
11:35 *

zelená

THC Jačes
vs

Sestry Jany

1:2
25:22,17:25,11:15

Mordor Foxes

Mordor Foxes
vs

Šlechta

0:2
0:25,0:25

THC Jačes

Mordor Foxes
vs

TJ Košík

0:2
0:25,0:25

Šlechta

TJ Košík
vs

Světáci

2:1
25:22,21:25,15:13

Mordor Foxes

Mordor Foxes
vs

ILEUS

0:2
0:25,0:25

TJ Košík

https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/thc-jaces/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/sestry-jany/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/mordor-foxes/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/mordor-foxes/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/slechta/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/thc-jaces/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/mordor-foxes/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tj-kosik/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/slechta/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tj-kosik/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/svetaci/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/mordor-foxes/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/mordor-foxes/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/ileus/
https://www.avlka.cz/init/pages/team/tj-kosik/

